NSNTA Mixed Ladders - Spring 2017

A GRADE

Royal Park Red
Essendon Black
Essendon Gold
Royal Park Black
Hadfield
Sydenham
Essendon Red
Buckley Park

B SPECIAL 2
Bulla Village
St. Monicas
North Park
Essendon
Keilor East
Strathmore
Green Gully
Deer Park

B RESERVE 1
Strathmore
Corpus Christi
North Park
Buckley Park
Keilor Park
OLN

Hadfield
Greenvale

C GRADE 1

St. Monicas
Greenvale

St. Thereses
Buckley Park
Airport West
Keilor East Black
Keilor East Red
Keilor

D SPECIAL
Coburg

Oak Park
Craigieburn
West Brunswick
Tullamarine
Fawkner

Keilor East

Bye

R14

R14

%
140
133
130
108

96
92
80
51

%
122
119
115
131
108
89
82
42

%
159
121
117

99
87
82
81
82

%
209
139
122
103

94
81
79
51

%
162
125
117

83
67
84
87

A RESERVE 1
Essendon
West Brunswick
Airport West
Sunbury
Buckley Park
Strathmore

St. John Bosco
Bye

B SPECIAL 3
Hume

Oak Park Black
West Brunswick
Mt. Carmel
Avondale Heights
Buckley Park
Maribyrnong Park
Oak Park Red

B RESERVE 2
Merlynston
West Brunswick
Green Gully
Essendon
Greenvale
Glencairn

Mt. Carmel

Oak Park

C GRADE 2
Gladstone Park
Hume
Strathmore
Essendon

West Brunswick
Oak Park
Sunbury
Craigieburn

R14
44
44
32
28
22
22
18
14

R14
46
36
30
30
24
20
20
18

R14
44
42
40
36
28
22

8
4

%
153
161

98
92
85
97
54

%
174
140
119
103

92
82
81
59

%
141
136
105

95
100
78
71
89

%
210
109
153
117

90
109
50
21

Round 14
A RESERVE 2 R14
Hillside 38
Westmeadows 38
Keilor East Red 32
Keilor East Black 32
Corpus Christi 30
Sunbury Black 24
Sunbury Red 20
Royal Park 10
B GRADE 1 R14
Buckley Park 36
Essendon 36
East Coburg 34
Greenvale 32
Maribyrnong Park 32
Airport West 26
Oak Park 18
Westmeadows 10
C SPECIAL 1 R14
Westmeadows 44
St. John Bosco 44
Moomba Park 26
Sunbury 26
North Park 24
Maribyrnong Park 22
Airport West 20
Bulla Village 18
C RESERVE 1 R14
Mt. Carmel 34
St. Monicas 34
Avondale Heights 34
Greenvale 24
St. Thereses 22
St. John Bosco 14
Maribyrnong Park 6
Bye 0

%
119
101
121
115
100

87
92
77

%
134
122

95
112
102
100
81.3
711

%
144
141
110

88
89
76
86
84

%
171
155
143

97
72
64.5
70.9
0

B SPECIAL 1
Taylors Lakes
Royal Park
Moomba Park
Buckley Park
Maribyrnong Park
West Brunswick
Hadfield

Delahey

B GRADE 2
Sydenham

Green Gully
North Park

East Coburg
Greenvale
Maribyrnong Park
Westmeadows
Sunbury

C SPECIAL 2

St. Monicas

Taylors Lakes
Craigieburn
Essendon

Royal Park

West Brunswick Red
West Brunswick Black
Greenvale

C RESERVE 2
Gladstone Park
Merlynston
Essendon

West Brunswick
Oak Park
Hadfield
Glencairn
Airport West

R14
48
34
32
32
28
26
12
12

R14
42
34
30
30
28
28
22
10

R14
40
36
34
30
22
22
22
18

R14
40

32
28
26
22
22
16

%
172
111
102
100
103

92
76
72

%
152
119
105

97
102
94
85
66

%
140
113
120
104

88
84
74
93

%
124
147

99
96
86
96
90
76



